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Louisiana State Board of Social Work Examiners
Meeting Agenda
Friday, August 23, 2013
8:30 a.m.
18550 Highland Road, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA

Call to Order (Chairman)
Roll Call (Secretary)

Agenda
Public Comments
Hearing
In the matter of Administrative Complaint #2012-147 against Angelique Tullos
Minutes of the meeting held July 19, 2013
Correspondence
a. Elizabeth Nolen, LCSW- question regarding consent for treatment of minors
b. Deshon Angel, LMSW- supervision request
c. Tiffany Zachery, LMSW- request for review of job description
d. Mary LaVergne, CSW- practice question
Financial Statement for period ending July , 2013.
Board/Staff Issues
a. CAC 2013 Annual Meeting October 29-30, 2013
b. CEU Extension Policy
Executive Session
a. Disciplinary Monitoring Report
b. Impaired Professional Program Monitoring Report
c. New Complaints
2014-03 (addendum)
2014-04
2014-05
2014-06
2014-08
2014-09
2014-10
2014-11
2014-12
2014-13
2014-14
2014-15
2014-15(b)
2014-16
2014-16(b)
2014-17
2014-17(b)
2014-18
2014-18(b)
2014-19
2014-27
2014-28
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Q™o

2014-34

2014-35

2014-36

Pending Complaints
2013-28

2013-64

2013-95

2013-98

2013-100

2013-119

2013-121

2013-123

2013-126

Applications

Continuing Education Extension Requests
Renewal Applications
Evaluation of Administrator
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